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STATE, LOCAL, NON-PROFIT & OTHER SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING

____________________________________________________________________

THURSDAY, June 19, 2003

9:30 A.M.- 12:30 P.M.

TELECONFERENCE: 301-903-9194

This is an informational meeting open to vendors and members of the press.

For admittance, non-members must register in advance by noon on the day prior to the meeting with <iaegc@hhs.gov>

U.S. Department of Energy

1000 Independence Ave., SW

Washington, D.C. 20585

Room 1E-245

Smithsonian Metro, USDA exit

	 Co-Chairs

	Karen Evans, DOE
	Tony Cavataio, ED

	karen.evans@hq.doe.gov
	Tony.Cavataio@ed.gov

	(202) 586-0166
	(202) 708-7802


________________________________________________________________
AGENDA

9:30-9:45
Welcome

                              
www.iaegc.gov
                  

Diana King (Diana.King@hhs.gov)

9:45-10:00       
Uniform Guidelines for Grants Budgeting and Reporting                          



Project          

Bill Levis (Qrlevis@aol.com)
     10:00-10:30     
Empower Kentucky Project 

Ron Cook (Ron.Cook@mail.state.ky.us)

     10:30-11:30    
OMB/ Interstate & Non-Profit Organizations Advisory

                              
Group (INAG) Discussion on Cost Reimbursement and State

                              
eGrants

Gil Tran, OMB, (Hai_M._Tran@omb.eop.gov),
Denise Francis (dfrancis@governor.state.tx.us), Luisa Montero, (luisa.montero@dc.gov) and Bill Levis

11:30-12:00
Grants.gov and the States Update

                                     
Becky Harding (Rebecca.Harding@hhs.gov) for 

                                     
Charlie Havekost (Charles.Havekost@hhs.gov)
12:00-12:30    
Office of the Chief Information Officers Council Latest 

Developments


          

Karen Evans (karen.evans@hq.doe.gov )  
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